Accident Reconstructionist

Service Provider

Contact Person

EMail

Address

City

Phone

Arizona

Accident Reconstruction Associates Inc.

Michael Broughton

mikeb@wrecksrus.com

P.O. Box 51528

Phoenix, AZ 85076

(480) 496-0272

Advanced Accident Reconstruction & Animation

Edward Tuttle

aaainvestigations@cox.net

8490 S. Power Rd #105-105

Gilbert, Az 85297

(480) 478-9925

Anderson Engineering

Alaina Boersen

aboersen@andeng.net

5225 S. 37th St., Suite 5

Phoenix, AZ 85040

(602) 437-3272

Anglin, Randall

Randall Anglin

randy@lionstrike.com

48412 N Black Canyon Highway,Box 345

Phoenix, AZ 85087

(602) 696-0161

BioRec

Joseph Peles

jpeles@biorec.com

602 S. Perry Lane

Tempe, AZ 85281

(480) 966-0143

BPA Consulting

Norman Reeves

12139 E. Mahohoh Trail

Tucson, AZ 85749

(520) 760-6620

D & A Consultants, INC.

Diane Kiluttz

dikluttz@daconsultants.net

4020 N. 20th Street, Suite 101

Phoenix, AZ 85016

(602) 774-3872

Forensic Accident Reconstruction Specialists

Dennis James

trfars@msn.com

515 E. Carefree Highway, #856

Phoenix, AZ 85085

(602) 799-7972

Gruen, Paul

Paul Gruen

topgunrecon@aol.com

P.O. Box 187

Sierra Vista, AZ 85636

(520) 458-5516

Hergert, Ronald

Ronald Hergert

hergertr@gmail.com

15822 N 12th St

Phoenix, AZ 85022

(602) 803-8602

Ryon, Harry B.

Harry Ryon

1189 N. 87th Street

Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(602) 448-6365

Shepston, Michael

Michael Shepston

mjshepston@cox.net

PO Box 1572

Cave Creek, AZ 85327

(480) 575-7503

VMAR LLC

David Sonne

info@vmar.net

14841 N 45th Place

Phoenix, AZ 85032

(602) 992-8627

Contiguous

Haber, Ph.D., Ralph

Ralph Haber, Ph.D.

ralph@humanfactorsconsultants.com

313 Ridge View Dr

Swall Meadows, CA 93514

(760) 387-2458

Martini, Lance T.

Lance Martini

pfslabs@pacbell.net

27475 Ynez Road, Suite 716

Temecula, CA 92591

(951) 719-1450

Other Geographical Locations

Englert Forensic Consultants

Rod Englert

englert@europa.com

P O Box 605

West Linn, OR 97068

|(603) 656-5138
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